THE

NAGS HEAD

WOLLASTON
BILLINGSGATE ON A PLATE
All fish dishes have been carefully selected by our chefs at Billingsgate Fresh Fish Market.

STARTERS

Smoked Haddock and Monkfish Soup £5.95
Lightly Seasoned Panko Coated Squid Rings £7.95
Smoked Salmon £8.95
Whitebait £6.95
Smoked Mackerel Fillet £7.95
Classic Prawn Cocktail £7.50
Moules Mariniere £8.95
Battered Prawns £9.50
Smoked Haddock, and Mozzarella Fishcake £6.95
King Scallops (GF) £11.50
Billingsgate Sharing Platter for Two £19.95

Battered prawns, panko squid rings, whitebait and wholetail breaded scampi

MAINS

Lobster Thermador £37.95
A whole lobster cooked with rich beurre blanc sauce and glazed with parmesan cheese

Billingsgate Trio of Fish (GF) £25.95
Fillets of seabass, smoked haddock and salmon

Hot Smoked Trout Supreme £19.95

Traditional Fish and Chips (Haddock) (GF) £15.50



THE

NAGS HEAD

WOLLASTON

Moules Mariniere
Pan Fried Salmon (GF)

Pan Roasted Fillet of Sea bass (GF)

Black Cajun Swordfish Steak (GF)

Monkfish Loin Wrapped in Back Bacon (GF)

Seafood Linguine

King Scallops (GF)

Whole Sea Bass on the Bone (GF)

Naturally Cured Smoked Haddock Risotto (GF)

Wholetail Breaded Scampi

Pan Fried Herby Parmesan Bread Crumb Lemon Sole Fillets
Smoked Haddock and Poached Egg

Chargrilled Halibut Troncons

Dressed Crab

Tuna Loin Steak (GF)

Please be aware that some dishes may contain bones

£16.95

£19.50

£17.95

£19.50

£23.95

£17.95

£24.50

£22.95

£17.95

£14.95

£18.95

£18.95

£23.95

£16.95

£21.50



THE

NAGS HEAD

WOLLASTON

FROM THE CHARGRILL

100z Sirloin Steak (GF)

Steak Sauces

Gammon Steak (GF)

NAGS BURGERS

Prime Beef Burger
Cajun Chicken Burger

Grilled Halloumi & Roasted Pepper Burger

VEGETARIAN

Crispy Veggie Burger

Bad Boy Burger (V) (PB)
(Spicy Oriental vegan burger)
Penne Arrabiata (V)

Mediterranean Risotto (V) (PB)

Greek Salad (V) (GFO)

£23.95

£2.95

£14.95

£15.95

£15.95

£14.95

£13.95

£13.95

£11.95

£12.95

£11.95

Our next ‘Billingsgate on a Plate’ nights will be Thursday 30* and Friday 31+
May 2024

87 London Road, Wollaston, Wellingborough, NN29 7QS | T: 01933 834858 | E:
Hello@nagsheadwollaston.com | www.nagsheadwollaston.com



mailto:Hello@nagsheadwollaston.com

