NAGS HEAD

WOLLASTON

BILLINGSGATE ON A PLATE

All fish dishes have been carefully selected by our chefs at Billingsgate Fresh Fish Market.

STARTERS

tartar sauce and lemon wedge

Smoked Haddock and Monkfish Soup Served with crusty bread and butter	£5.95
Lightly Seasoned Panko Coated Squid Rings Served with dressed salad leaves and sweet chilli dipping sauce	£7.95
Smoked Salmon Served with dressed salad leaves, crusty bread and butter and a lemon wedge	£8.95
Whitebait Served with dressed salad leaves, tartar sauce and a lemon wedge	£6.95
Smoked Mackerel Fillet Served with horseradish, dressed leaf salad, crusty baguette and samphire	£7.95
Classic Prawn Cocktail Served with dressed salad leaves, Marie Rose dressing, crusty bread and butter	£7.50
Moules Mariniere Mussels cooked in a cream, garlic and white wine sauce, served with crusty bread	£8.95
Battered Prawns Served with dressed salad leaves, a sweet chilli dipping sauce and a lemon wedge	£9.50
Smoked Haddock, and Mozzarella Fishcake Served with dressed salad leaves and tartar sauce	£6.95
King Scallops (GF) Pan fried in garlic butter, white wine and lemon juice. Served with dressed salad leaves	£11.50
Billingsgate Sharing Platter for Two Battered prawns, panko squid rings, whitebait and wholetail breaded scampi Served with dressed salad leaves, sweet chilli sauce and tartar sauce	£19.95
MAINS	
Lobster Thermador A whole lobster cooked with rich beurre blanc sauce and glazed with parmesan cheese Served with dressed salad leaves and chips	£37.95
Billingsgate Trio of Fish (GF) Fillets of seabass, smoked haddock and salmon Served with homecooked basmati rice, mixed vegetables, drizzled with balsamic glaze	£25.95
Hot Smoked Trout Supreme Served with crushed new potatoes, and a chorizo turmeric sauce	£19.95
Traditional Fish and Chips (Haddock) (GF) Battered on the premises in our homemade batter. Served with chips, mushy peas,	£15.50

WOLLASTON

Moules Mariniere Mussels cooked in a cream, white wine and garlic sauce, served with chips	£16.95
Pan Fried Salmon (GF) Served with creamed mashed potatoes, mixed vegetables and beurre blanc sauce	£19.50
Pan Roasted Fillet of Sea bass (GF) Served with creamy mushroom and wild rocket risotto, mixed vegetables and drizzled with a balsamic glaze	£17.95
Black Cajun Swordfish Steak (GF) Chargrilled swordfish with a black Cajun spiced tomato sauce Served with steamed basmati rice, mixed vegetables and a lemon wedge	£19.50
Monkfish Loin Wrapped in Back Bacon (GF) Served with creamy mushroom and wild rocket risotto, mixed vegetables and a beurre blanc sauce	£23.95
Seafood Linguine Linguine with salmon, smoked haddock and king prawns cooked in a garlic cream and tomato sauce, finished with parmesan cheese and served with garlic bread	£17.95
King Scallops (GF) Pan fried in garlic, white wine and lemon juice, served with dauphinoise potatoes and a lemon wedge	£24.50
Whole Sea Bass on the Bone (GF) Served with dauphinoise potatoes, mixed vegetables, beurre blanc sauce and lemon wedge	£22.95
Naturally Cured Smoked Haddock Risotto (GF) Served with mushrooms, cream and rocket finished with parmesan	£17.95
Wholetail Breaded Scampi Served with chunky chips, dressed salad and tartar sauce	£14.95
Pan Fried Herby Parmesan Bread Crumb Lemon Sole Fillets Served with crushed new potatoes, mixed vegetables and a beurre blanc sauce	£18.95
Smoked Haddock and Poached Egg Served with creamed mashed potatoes, mixed veg, beurre blanc sauce	£18.95
Chargrilled Halibut Tronçons Served with creamed mashed potatoes, mixed vegetables, spinach and a beurre blanc sauce	£23.95
Dressed Crab Dressed leaf salad, garlic ciabatta, lemon wedge and samphire	£16.95
Tuna Loin Steak (GF) Served with herby sautéed new potatoes, Mediterranean style vegetables, samphire and lemon wedge	£21.50

Please be aware that some dishes may contain bones

NAGS HEAD

WOLLASTON

FROM THE CHARGRILL

10oz Sirloin Steak (GF) Served with chunky chips, grilled tomato, field mushroom and salad garnish	£23.95
Steak Sauces Peppercorn, Diane or Stilton	£2.95
Gammon Steak (GF) Served with fried egg and pineapple	£14.95

NAGS BURGERS

Served in a brioche bun with cheddar cheese, bacon, baby gem lettuce, beef tomato, gherkin, chunky chips and coleslaw.

Prime Beef Burger	£15.95
Cajun Chicken Burger	£15.95
Grilled Halloumi & Roasted Pepper Burger	£14.95

VEGETARIAN

Burgers served in a brioche bun with cheddar cheese , baby gem lettuce, beef tomato, gherkin, chunky chips and coleslaw.

Crispy Veggie Burger	£13.95
Bad Boy Burger (V) (PB) (Spicy Oriental vegan burger)	£13.95
Penne Arrabiata (V) Spicy tomato sauce, shredded buffalo mozzarella and garlic bread	£11.95
Mediterranean Risotto (V) (PB) Risotto tossed in a spicy black Cajun tomato sauce with Mediterranean mixed vegetabl	£12.95 es
Greek Salad (V) (GFO)	£11.95

Crisp Salad, feta cheese, olives, tomatoes, cucumber, red onions and herb bread

Our next 'Billingsgate on a Plate' nights will be Thursday 30th and Friday 31st May 2024



87 London Road, Wollaston, Wellingborough, NN29 7QS | T: 01933 834858 | E: <u>Hello@nagsheadwollaston.com</u> | www.nagsheadwollaston.com

THE